Equitable Sharing Payments of Cash and Sale Proceeds by Recipient Agency for California
Fiscal Year 2020

Alameda County Sheriff's Office Local $173,446 $173,446
Anaheim Police Department Local $790,562 $47,026 $837,588
Anderson Police Department Local $4,501 SO $4,501
Antioch Police Department Local $48,497 SO $48,497
Arcadia Police Department Local $6,976 SO $6,976
Azusa Police Department Local $351,137 $942 $352,079
Bakersfield Police Department Local $27,764 SO $27,764
Bell Gardens Police Department Local $11,065 SO $11,065
Buena Park Police Department Local $85,472 SO $85,472
Butte County Sheriff's Office Local $9,908 S4,657 $14,565
California State University Fullerton Police Department Local $79,249 SO $79,249
Chula Vista Police Department Local $475,421 $25,156 $500,577
Citrus Heights Police Department Local $10,257 $1,846 $12,103
City Of Baldwin Park Police Department Local $209,547 SO $209,547
City Of Beverly Hills Police Department Local $215,296 S0 $215,296
City Of Carlsbad Police Department Local 57,681 $3,608 $11,289
City Of Chino Police Department Local $81,849 $3,418 $85,267
City Of Coronado Police Department Local $6,945 $3,608 $10,553
City Of Costa Mesa Police Department Local $611,913 SO $611,913
City Of Fresno Police Department Local $37,057 $21,527 $58,584
City Of Hawthorne Police Department Local $1,912,355 $4,463 $1,916,818
City Of Huntington Beach Police Department Local $172,968 SO $172,968
City Of Monterey Park Police Department Local $8,731 S0 $8,731
City Of Murrieta Police Department Local $449,730 SO $449,730
City Of Newport Beach Police Department Local $90,123 S0 $90,123
City Of Palm Springs Police Department Local $18,720 SO $18,720
City Of Simi Valley Police Department Local $45,831 $11,639 $57,470
City Of Torrance Police Department Local $310,657 SO $310,657
City Of Vernon Police Department Local $30,198 $652 $30,850

Clovis Police Department Local S814 $47,970 $48,784



Colton Police Department

Concord Police Department

County Of San Diego District Attorney's Office
County Of San Luis Obispo Sheriff - Coroner's Office
Covina Police Department

Culver City Police Department

Cypress Police Department

Daly City Police Department

Department Of Alcoholic Beverage Control (ABC)
Department Of Highway Patrol

Department Of Consumer Affairs - Division Of Investigation
Department Of Justice (DOJ) - Division Of Law Enforcement
Downey Police Department

El Cajon Police Department

El Centro Police Department

El Dorado County District Attorney's Office

El Dorado County Sheriff's Office

El Monte Police Department

El Segundo Police Department

Elk Grove Police Department

Escondido Police Department

Fairfield Police Department

Fontana Police Department

Fountain Valley Police Department

Franchise Tax Board - Criminal Investigation Bureau
Fresno County Sheriff - Coroner's Office

Fullerton Police Department

Garden Grove Police Department

Glendale Police Department

Glendora Police Department

Hemet Police Department

Hermosa Beach Police Department

Humboldt County Sheriff's Office

Huntington Park Police Department

Local
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$78,032
$24,562
$251,587
$22,104
$12,369
$52,441
$76,811
$365,372
$67,339
$836,515
$199,498
$5,497
$309,340
$7,681
SO
$21,840
$2,298
$445,333
$51,207
$1,962
$16,106
$15,293
$2,273,829
$5,146
$37,975
$9,375
$231,282
$97,549
$99,662
$45,246
$18,720
$75,241
$17,226
$321,594

SO

SO
$57,479
$69,158
SO

SO

SO

SO

SO
$27,355
$30,024
SO

SO
$3,608
$33,755
SO

SO
$33,977
SO
$299,001
$3,608
$2,586
SO

SO
$6,548
$15,803
SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

$78,032
$24,562
$309,066
$91,262
$12,369
$52,441
$76,811
$365,372
$67,339
$863,870
$229,522
$5,497
$309,340
$11,289
$33,755
$21,840
$2,298
$479,310
$51,207
$300,963
$19,714
$17,879
$2,273,829
$5,146
$44,523
$25,178
$231,282
$97,549
$99,662
$45,246
$18,720
$75,241
$17,226
$321,594



Imperial County District Attorney's Office
Imperial County Probation Department
Imperial County Sheriff's Coroner - Marshall
Indio Police Department

Inglewood Police Department

Irvine Police Department

Irwindale Police Department

Kern County Probation Department

Kern County Sheriff's Department

Kings County Sheriff's Office

La Mesa Police Department

La Verne Police Department

Laguna Beach Police Department

Livermore Police Department

Long Beach Police Department

Los Angeles County District Attorney's Office
Los Angeles County Sheriff's Department (LASD)
Los Angeles Police Department

Los Angeles Port Police Department

Los Angeles World Airports - Police Division
Marin County Sheriff - Coroner's Office
Mono County District Attorney's Office
Monrovia Police Department

Montclair Police Department

Montebello Police Department

National City Police Department

Oceanside Police Department

Office Of The City Attorney - City Of Los Angeles
Office Of The Madera County Sheriff's Office
Ontario Police Department

Orange County District Attorney's Office
Orange County Sheriff - Coroner's Office
Orange Police Department

Pasadena Police Department
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$16,822
$43,875
$43,875
$3,185
$91,205
$64,853
$14,557
$13,327
$12,527
$5,996
$6,738
$1,421,093
$3,437

SO

$25,165
$781,576
$2,081,165
$2,515,090
$43,132
$300,893
$48,043
$7,254
$274,454
$67,339
$649,836
$4,371
$6,738

SO

$8,619
$473,468
$33,482
$4,261,301
$189,032
$483,518

N¢

S0

N¢

S0

N

S0

N

S0

N

S0
$3,608
S0

N
$102,299
N

S0
$43,699
$63,274
N
$3,120
N¢
$3,038
$13,469
S0
$3,058
$3,608
$3,608
$5,039
N
$2,462
N¢
$63,185
N¢
$1,709

$16,822
$43,875
$43,875
$3,185
$91,205
$64,853
$14,557
$13,327
$12,527
$5,996
$10,346
$1,421,093
$3,437
$102,299
$25,165
$781,576
$2,124,864
$2,578,364
$43,132
$304,013
$48,043
$10,292
$287,923
$67,339
$652,894
$7,979
$10,346
$5,039
$8,619
$475,930
$33,482
$4,324,486
$189,032
$485,227



Placentia Police Department

Placer County District Attorney's Office
Placer County Sheriff's Office

Pleasanton Police Department

Pomona Police Department

Porterville Police Department

Redlands Police Department

Rialto Police Department

Riverside County District Attorney's Office
Riverside County Sheriff's Department
Riverside Police Department

Rocklin Police Department

Sacramento County Sheriff's Department
San Bernardino County District Attorney's Office
San Bernardino County Sheriff's Department
San Bernardino Police Department

San Bruno Police Department

San Diego County Sheriff's Department
San Diego Police Department

San Diego Probation Department

San Diego Unified Port District Harbor Police Department
San Francisco Police Department

San Joaquin County Sheriff's Office

San Mateo County Sheriff's Office

San Ramon Police Department

Santa Ana Police Department

Seal Beach Police Department

Sonoma County Sheriff's Office

South Gate Police Department

South Lake Tahoe Police Department
South San Francisco Police Department
Sutter County Sheriff's Office

Tulare County Sheriff's Department
Tustin Police Department
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$64,853
$44,905
$975
$1,941
$469,202
$18,253
$103,920
$146,089
$130,650
$132,476
$93,152
$731
$178,790
$31,260
$3,647,529
$67,895
$373,060
$299,533
$417,977
$7,451
$77,306
$702,546
$5,346
$402,817
$47,045
$693,501
$33,482
$4,873
$681,133
$1,567
$378,800
$16,720
$16,728
$77,739

SO
$1,385
SO

SO
$249,619
SO

SO

SO

SO
$5,426
$2,909
SO

SO

SO
$1,709
SO

SO
$75,072
$9,387
$3,608
$100,575
SO

SO

SO
$28,644
SO
$4,816
SO

SO

SO
$28,644
SO
$39,515
SO

$64,853
$46,290
$975
$1,941
$718,821
$18,253
$103,920
$146,089
$130,650
$137,902
$96,061
$731
$178,790
$31,260
$3,649,238
$67,895
$373,060
$374,605
$427,364
$11,059
$177,881
$702,546
$5,346
$402,817
$75,689
$693,501
$38,298
$4,873
$681,133
$1,567
$407,444
$16,720
$56,243
$77,739



Vacaville Police Department
Vallejo Police Department
Ventura County Sheriff's Office
West Covina Police Department
Western States Information Network
Westminster Police Department
Whittier Police Department
Woodland Police Department
Yreka Police Department

Yuba City Police Department
Yuba County Sheriff's Department

Local
Local
Local
Local
State
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
California Totals

$15,293

SO
$306,113
$2,223,427
$1,630
$259,774
$29,803
$24,966
$181,199
$15,922

SO
$38,805,040

$2,586
$13,494
SO

SO

SO
$1,757
$1,709
SO
$7,252
SO
$13,849
$1,666,546

$17,879
$13,494
$306,113
$2,223,427
$1,630
$261,531
$31,512
$24,966
$188,451
$15,922
$13,849
$40,471,586



	California

