Equitable Sharing Payments of Cash and Sale Proceeds by Recipient Agency for CaliforniaFiscal Year 2020

Agency Name	Agency Type	Cash Value	Sales Proceeds	Totals
Alameda County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$173,446	\$0	\$173,446
Anaheim Police Department	Local	\$790,562	\$47,026	\$837,588
Anderson Police Department	Local	\$4,501	\$0	\$4,501
Antioch Police Department	Local	\$48,497	\$0	\$48,497
Arcadia Police Department	Local	\$6,976	\$0	\$6,976
Azusa Police Department	Local	\$351,137	\$942	\$352,079
Bakersfield Police Department	Local	\$27,764	\$0	\$27,764
Bell Gardens Police Department	Local	\$11,065	\$0	\$11,065
Buena Park Police Department	Local	\$85,472	\$0	\$85,472
Butte County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$9,908	\$4,657	\$14,565
California State University Fullerton Police Department	Local	\$79,249	\$0	\$79,249
Chula Vista Police Department	Local	\$475,421	\$25,156	\$500,577
Citrus Heights Police Department	Local	\$10,257	\$1,846	\$12,103
City Of Baldwin Park Police Department	Local	\$209,547	\$0	\$209,547
City Of Beverly Hills Police Department	Local	\$215,296	\$0	\$215,296
City Of Carlsbad Police Department	Local	\$7,681	\$3,608	\$11,289
City Of Chino Police Department	Local	\$81,849	\$3,418	\$85,267
City Of Coronado Police Department	Local	\$6,945	\$3,608	\$10,553
City Of Costa Mesa Police Department	Local	\$611,913	\$0	\$611,913
City Of Fresno Police Department	Local	\$37,057	\$21,527	\$58,584
City Of Hawthorne Police Department	Local	\$1,912,355	\$4,463	\$1,916,818
City Of Huntington Beach Police Department	Local	\$172,968	\$0	\$172,968
City Of Monterey Park Police Department	Local	\$8,731	\$0	\$8,731
City Of Murrieta Police Department	Local	\$449,730	\$0	\$449,730
City Of Newport Beach Police Department	Local	\$90,123	\$0	\$90,123
City Of Palm Springs Police Department	Local	\$18,720	\$0	\$18,720
City Of Simi Valley Police Department	Local	\$45,831	\$11,639	\$57,470
City Of Torrance Police Department	Local	\$310,657	\$0	\$310,657
City Of Vernon Police Department	Local	\$30,198	\$652	\$30,850
Clovis Police Department	Local	\$814	\$47,970	\$48,784

Colton Police Department	Local	\$78,032	\$0	\$78,032
Concord Police Department	Local	\$24,562	\$0	\$24,562
County Of San Diego District Attorney's Office	Local	\$251,587	\$57,479	\$309,066
County Of San Luis Obispo Sheriff - Coroner's Office	Local	\$22,104	\$69,158	\$91,262
Covina Police Department	Local	\$12,369	\$0	\$12,369
Culver City Police Department	Local	\$52,441	\$0	\$52,441
Cypress Police Department	Local	\$76,811	\$0	\$76,811
Daly City Police Department	Local	\$365,372	\$0	\$365,372
Department Of Alcoholic Beverage Control (ABC)	State	\$67,339	\$0	\$67,339
Department Of Highway Patrol	State	\$836,515	\$27,355	\$863,870
Department Of Consumer Affairs - Division Of Investigation	Local	\$199,498	\$30,024	\$229,522
Department Of Justice (DOJ) - Division Of Law Enforcement	State	\$5,497	\$0	\$5,497
Downey Police Department	Local	\$309,340	\$0	\$309,340
El Cajon Police Department	Local	\$7,681	\$3,608	\$11,289
El Centro Police Department	Local	\$0	\$33,755	\$33,755
El Dorado County District Attorney's Office	Local	\$21,840	\$0	\$21,840
El Dorado County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$2,298	\$0	\$2,298
El Monte Police Department	Local	\$445,333	\$33,977	\$479,310
El Segundo Police Department	Local	\$51,207	\$0	\$51,207
Elk Grove Police Department	Local	\$1,962	\$299,001	\$300,963
Escondido Police Department	Local	\$16,106	\$3,608	\$19,714
Fairfield Police Department	Local	\$15,293	\$2,586	\$17,879
Fontana Police Department	Local	\$2,273,829	\$0	\$2,273,829
Fountain Valley Police Department	Local	\$5,146	\$0	\$5,146
Franchise Tax Board - Criminal Investigation Bureau	Local	\$37,975	\$6,548	\$44,523
Fresno County Sheriff - Coroner's Office	Local	\$9,375	\$15,803	\$25,178
Fullerton Police Department	Local	\$231,282	\$0	\$231,282
Garden Grove Police Department	Local	\$97,549	\$0	\$97,549
Glendale Police Department	Local	\$99,662	\$0	\$99,662
Glendora Police Department	Local	\$45,246	\$0	\$45,246
Hemet Police Department	Local	\$18,720	\$0	\$18,720
Hermosa Beach Police Department	Local	\$75,241	\$0	\$75,241
Humboldt County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$17,226	\$0	\$17,226
Huntington Park Police Department	Local	\$321,594	\$0	\$321,594

Imperial County District Attorney's Office	Local	\$16,822	\$0	\$16,822
Imperial County Probation Department	Local	\$43,875	\$0	\$43,875
Imperial County Sheriff's Coroner - Marshall	Local	\$43,875	\$0	\$43,875
Indio Police Department	Local	\$3,185	\$0	\$3,185
Inglewood Police Department	Local	\$91,205	\$0	\$91,205
Irvine Police Department	Local	\$64,853	\$0	\$64,853
Irwindale Police Department	Local	\$14,557	\$0	\$14,557
Kern County Probation Department	Local	\$13,327	\$0	\$13,327
Kern County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$12,527	\$0	\$12,527
Kings County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$5,996	\$0	\$5,996
La Mesa Police Department	Local	\$6,738	\$3,608	\$10,346
La Verne Police Department	Local	\$1,421,093	\$0	\$1,421,093
Laguna Beach Police Department	Local	\$3,437	\$0	\$3,437
Livermore Police Department	Local	\$0	\$102,299	\$102,299
Long Beach Police Department	Local	\$25,165	\$0	\$25,165
Los Angeles County District Attorney's Office	Local	\$781,576	\$0	\$781,576
Los Angeles County Sheriff's Department (LASD)	Local	\$2,081,165	\$43,699	\$2,124,864
Los Angeles Police Department	Local	\$2,515,090	\$63,274	\$2,578,364
Los Angeles Port Police Department	Local	\$43,132	\$0	\$43,132
Los Angeles World Airports - Police Division	Local	\$300,893	\$3,120	\$304,013
Marin County Sheriff - Coroner's Office	Local	\$48,043	\$0	\$48,043
Mono County District Attorney's Office	State	\$7,254	\$3,038	\$10,292
Monrovia Police Department	Local	\$274,454	\$13,469	\$287,923
Montclair Police Department	Local	\$67,339	\$0	\$67,339
Montebello Police Department	Local	\$649,836	\$3,058	\$652,894
National City Police Department	Local	\$4,371	\$3,608	\$7,979
Oceanside Police Department	Local	\$6,738	\$3,608	\$10,346
Office Of The City Attorney - City Of Los Angeles	Local	\$0	\$5,039	\$5,039
Office Of The Madera County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$8,619	\$0	\$8,619
Ontario Police Department	Local	\$473,468	\$2,462	\$475,930
Orange County District Attorney's Office	Local	\$33,482	\$0	\$33,482
Orange County Sheriff - Coroner's Office	Local	\$4,261,301	\$63,185	\$4,324,486
Orange Police Department	Local	\$189,032	\$0	\$189,032
Pasadena Police Department	Local	\$483,518	\$1,709	\$485,227

Placentia Police Department	Local	\$64,853	\$0	\$64,853
Placer County District Attorney's Office	Local	\$44,905	\$1,385	\$46,290
Placer County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$975	\$0	\$975
Pleasanton Police Department	Local	\$1,941	\$0	\$1,941
Pomona Police Department	Local	\$469,202	\$249,619	\$718,821
Porterville Police Department	Local	\$18,253	\$0	\$18,253
Redlands Police Department	Local	\$103,920	\$0	\$103,920
Rialto Police Department	Local	\$146,089	\$0	\$146,089
Riverside County District Attorney's Office	Local	\$130,650	\$0	\$130,650
Riverside County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$132,476	\$5,426	\$137,902
Riverside Police Department	Local	\$93,152	\$2,909	\$96,061
Rocklin Police Department	Local	\$731	\$0	\$731
Sacramento County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$178,790	\$0	\$178,790
San Bernardino County District Attorney's Office	Local	\$31,260	\$0	\$31,260
San Bernardino County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$3,647,529	\$1,709	\$3,649,238
San Bernardino Police Department	Local	\$67,895	\$0	\$67,895
San Bruno Police Department	Local	\$373,060	\$0	\$373,060
San Diego County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$299,533	\$75,072	\$374,605
San Diego Police Department	Local	\$417,977	\$9,387	\$427,364
San Diego Probation Department	Local	\$7,451	\$3,608	\$11,059
San Diego Unified Port District Harbor Police Department	Local	\$77,306	\$100,575	\$177,881
San Francisco Police Department	Local	\$702,546	\$0	\$702,546
San Joaquin County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$5,346	\$0	\$5,346
San Mateo County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$402,817	\$0	\$402,817
San Ramon Police Department	Local	\$47,045	\$28,644	\$75,689
Santa Ana Police Department	Local	\$693,501	\$0	\$693,501
Seal Beach Police Department	Local	\$33,482	\$4,816	\$38,298
Sonoma County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$4,873	\$0	\$4,873
South Gate Police Department	Local	\$681,133	\$0	\$681,133
South Lake Tahoe Police Department	Local	\$1,567	\$0	\$1,567
South San Francisco Police Department	Local	\$378,800	\$28,644	\$407,444
Sutter County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$16,720	\$0	\$16,720
Tulare County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$16,728	\$39,515	\$56,243
Tustin Police Department	Local	\$77,739	\$0	\$77,739

Vacaville Police Department	Local	\$15,293	\$2,586	\$17,879
Vallejo Police Department	Local	\$0	\$13,494	\$13,494
Ventura County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$306,113	\$0	\$306,113
West Covina Police Department	Local	\$2,223,427	\$0	\$2,223,427
Western States Information Network	State	\$1,630	\$0	\$1,630
Westminster Police Department	Local	\$259,774	\$1,757	\$261,531
Whittier Police Department	Local	\$29,803	\$1,709	\$31,512
Woodland Police Department	Local	\$24,966	\$0	\$24,966
Yreka Police Department	Local	\$181,199	\$7,252	\$188,451
Yuba City Police Department	Local	\$15,922	\$0	\$15,922
Yuba County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$0	\$13,849	\$13,849
	California Totals	\$38,805,040	\$1,666,546	\$40,471,586